

**CrMP No.4432 of 2025**

08.12.2025 Present: None.

Steps for service of respondents No.

1 to 3 has not been taken as yet. Let the same be taken within a period of three weeks. List thereafter.

**Addl. Registrar (Judicial)**

**08.12.2025**  
*(Shalini)*